BSP2-2014

24/08/2014

MC BOADE & USB LA BLANCHE

CLASSEMENT

1 59| 83022

BONNET

Philippe

UNION MOTO NEMOUR

MONTESA

ILE DE FR

19

19

2 102 7673

DAGNICOURT

Gilles

UNION MOTO NEMOUR

BETA

ILE DE FR

17

17

3 187 | 1381

KERNEIS

Jacques

SCAER MOTO VERTE

BETA

BRETAGN

16

16

4 50| 20106

PRONO

Gilles

MOTO CLUB SAINT CH

SHERCO

ILE DE FR

12

15

15

12

5 55| 172178

RUMOROSO

Victor

TRIAL CLUB DE MARCO

BETA

ILE DE FR

12

15

15

12

6 140 +4++4

PIERRISNARD

Michel

MOTO CLUB DE BOADE

BETA

PROVENC

15

13

13

15

7 134 5010

BRABANT

Frédéric

MOTO VERTE DES HAU

MONTESA

LORRAIN

18

14

14

18

8 174 0

POUPARD

Tristan

SANS CLUB

GAS GAS

SANS LIG

18

12

12

18

9 168 | 248138

CHIRIS

Claude

PROVENCE MOTO TOU

BETA

PROVENC

18

11

18

10 91 23

PLOUZENNEC

Thierry

SANS CLUB

SHERCO

SANS LIG

20

13

13

20

11 46| 24355

WUILLEME

Alain

MOTO CLUB CHARLEVI

BETA

CHAMPAG

20

12

12

20

12 11 2

VRAIN

Cyril

SANS CLUB

MONTESA

SANS LIG

22

14

14

22

13 38| 206246

OLLIVIER

Brice

C O TANNERON

MONTESA

PROVENC

22

10

10

22

14 57| 32364

MANIEZ

Philippe

SANS CLUB

SHERCO

SANS LIG

24

10

10

24

15 95 19

GUILLOME

Patrick

SANS CLUB

GAS GAS

SANS LIG

26

10

10

26

16 48 e+ttt

CABOT

Olivier

SANS CLUB

BETA

SANS LIG

28

13

13

28

17 43 e+ttt

DI LAZZARO

Lucien

AMSL TRIAL LEVENS

MONTESA

PROVENC

28

12

12

28

18 62| 160126

AUDA

Matthieu

AMSL TRIAL LEVENS

BETA

PROVENC

30

30

19 58| 32456

CUVELIER

Manuel

SANS CLUB

GAS GAS

SANS LIG

34

34

1/2



20 141 | 97987 | VIALE Jean-Pierre SANS CLUB BETA SANS LIG 34 6 0 0| 6/ 5| 3 6| 1| 0| O 34| 0f 0| Of O Of O O o| 0| O0of 0| Of O O O 0
21 92 16 | ESPINOSA Laurent SANS CLUB BETA SANS LIG 35 9 0 o| 9| 4| 1| 3| 4| o| o 35| o] o| ol ol of of o o| o| o/l ol o] o| o| O 0
22| 135 176663 | MANGIN Thierry MOTO VERTE DES HAU | MONTESA | LORRAIN 35 9 0 o 9| 2| 1| 7| 2| o| o 35| o| o| ol 0| o] o O 0| o| o of 0| o| 0| O 0
23 139 | +++++| BRAVO Franck SANS CLUB BETA SANS LIG 36 7 0 o 7| 7| Of 3| 4/ 0| O 36| 0f 0| Of Of Of Of O 0| 0| O0f O Of Of O O 0
24 93 22| NEGRO Alain SANS CLUB GAS GAS SANS LIG 39 6 0 o 6| 4, 2( 7| 2| 0| O 39| 0f 0| Of O Of O O o| 0| of O Of O O O 0
25 161 | 12173 | GROS Charles-André | MCC P.RICARD GAS GAS PROVENC 42 7 0 o 7| 2| 2( 7| 3/ 0| O 42| 0| 0| 0| O| O O| O 0| 0| 0Of O Of Of O O 0
26 37| 80005 | STURMA Richard SANS CLUB MONTESA | SANS LIG 45 7 0 o| 7| 3| 1| 5| 5| o| o0 45| 0| o| o| 0| o] o] O 0| o| o of 0| o 0| O 0
27| 162| +++++|BORTONE Fabrice SANS CLUB BETA SANS LIG 48 7 0 o 7| 3| o| 5| 6| 0| O 48| o| o| ol ol o| o| O 0| o| o/l of o o| O| O 0
28 148 | +++++| BOURGEOIS Jean-Christophe | SANS CLUB BETA SANS LIG 52 8 0 o 8/ 1| 1f 3| 8| 0| O 52| O0f 0| Ol O O O O o| 0| O0of 0| Of O O O 0
29 10 1| VRAIN Charles SANS CLUB GAS GAS SANS LIG 62 8 0 o 3| 3| 2( 5| 8/ 0| O 62| O0f 0| Of O Of O O 0| 0| O0f O Of Of O O 0
30| 164| 25487 TUFANO Daniel SANS CLUB SHERCO | SANS LIG 67 3 0 0| 3| 1| 1| 8| 8| o| 0 67| 0| ol ol o| o| o O 0| o| o of 0| o 0| O 0
31| 165| 116543 | LEYNAUD Andéol ASM Villebret SCORPA  |AUVERGN | 67 2 0 o| 2| 3| 2| 5| 9| o| o 67| o| o| o| o| o of o o| o| o/ ol o|] o| o| O 0
32 47| 163237 | BERNARD Paul C.E.-T.SPORTS DE CAN | BETA PROVENC 71 2 0 0| 2| 2| O 8| 9| 0| O 71| O0f 0| Ol O O O O o| 0| O0of 0| Of O O O 0
33 160 | +++++| DE GOLBERY Olivier SANS CLUB BETA SANS LIG 7 8 0 O 3| 1| 1f 3|13| 0| O 771 O0f 0| Of Of Of O O 0| 0| O0f O Of Of O O 0
34| 119| +++++| BOSSAN Mathieu SANS CLUB BETA SANSLIG | 122 3 0 0| 3| 1| 2| 4| 1|10| 0| 122| Oo| o| o 0| O] o O 0| o| o of 0| o| 0| O 0
35 118 | +++++| BOSSAN Eric SANS CLUB BETA SANS LIG | 136 8 0 0| 3| 0| Of 2| 6(10| O 136| 0| 0| Of O| Of O O 0| 0| Of O Of Of O O 0
o
vre| 166 0
Le directeur de course  Patrick FERAUD le 24/08/2014

212



